Anatomic Radial Head Solutions
Surgical Technique
2
Acumed® is a global leader
of innovative orthopaedic and
medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing
products, service methods,

13
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
13
Head Implants
20.0 mm Head, Left TR-H200L-S
22.0 mm Head, Left TR-H220L-S
24.0 mm Head, Left TR-H240L-S
26.0 mm Head, Left TR-H260L-S
28.0 mm Head, Left TR-H280L-S
20.0 mm Head, Right TR-H200R-S
22.0 mm Head, Right TR-H220R-S
24.0 mm Head, Right TR-H240R-S
26.0 mm Head, Right TR-H260R-S
28.0 mm Head, Right TR-H280R-S
Standard Stem Implants
6.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S0600-S
6.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S0602-S
6.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S0604-S
6.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S0606-S
6.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S0608-S
7.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S0700-S
7.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S0702-S
7.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S0704-S
7.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S0706-S
7.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S0708-S
Standard Stem Implants (continued)
8.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S0800-S
8.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S0802-S
8.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S0804-S
8.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S0806-S
8.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S0808-S
9.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S0900-S
9.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S0902-S
9.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S0904-S
9.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S0906-S
9.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S0908-S
10.0 mm x 0.0 mm Stem TR-S1000-S
10.0 mm x 2.0 mm Stem TR-S1002-S
10.0 mm x 4.0 mm Stem TR-S1004-S
10.0 mm x 6.0 mm Stem TR-S1006-S
10.0 mm x 8.0 mm Stem TR-S1008-S
Long Stem Implants
6 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL06-S
8 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL08-S
10 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL10-S
12 mm Morse Taper Long Stem TR-SL12-S
14
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
14
Head Trials
20.0 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH20L
22.0 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH22L
24.0 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH24L
26.0 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH26L
28.0 mm Trial Head, Left TR-TH28L
20.0 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH20R
22.0 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH22R
24.0 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH24R
26.0 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH26R
28.0 mm Trial Head, Right TR-TH28R
Standard Stem Trials
6.0 mm x 0.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS60
6.0 mm x 2.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS62
6.0 mm x 4.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS64
6.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS66
6.0 mm x 8.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS68
7.0 mm x 0.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS70
7.0 mm x 2.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS72
7.0 mm x 4.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS74
7.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS76
7.0 mm x 8.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS78
Standard Stem Trials (continued)
8.0 mm x 0.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS80
8.0 mm x 2.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS82
8.0 mm x 4.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS84
8.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS86
8.0 mm x 8.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS88
9.0 mm x 0.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS90
9.0 mm x 2.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS92
9.0 mm x 4.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS94
9.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS96
9.0 mm x 8.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS98
10.0 mm x 0.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS100
10.0 mm x 2.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS102
10.0 mm x 4.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS104
10.0 mm x 6.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS106
10.0 mm x 8.0 mm Trial Stem TR-TS108
Long Stem Trials
6 mm Trial Morse Taper Long Stem, Left TR-TSL06L
8 mm Trial Morse Taper Long Stem, Left TR-TSL08L
10 mm Trial Morse Taper Long Stem, Left TR-TSL10L
12 mm Trial Morse Taper Long Stem, Left TR-TSL12L
6 mm Trial Morse Taper Long Stem, Right TR-TSL06R
8 mm Trial Morse Taper Long Stem, Right TR-TSL08R
10 mm Trial Morse Taper Long Stem, Right TR-TSL10R
12 mm Trial Morse Taper Long Stem, Right TR-TSL12R
15
Acumed® Anatomic Radial Head System Surgical Technique
15
Instruments